
W 352.25 FT OF LOT 9 BLK A OF PI
S/D.

SPAULDING PHILLIP EUGENE/SPAULDING STEPHANIE RENEE
434 NW MULE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-4S-15-00367-119

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.010 1.00/

04/11/2022 MLU

12/04/2024 TP 2.54 18,750 0 0 18,750

STANDARD
3

110,661
11,200
18,750

140,611
0

140,611
0

140,611
140,611

0

143,098

1527/368 11/08/2024 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM BEVERLY HATLEY

SPAULDING PHILLIP E

1370/0170 10/05/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE PHILLIPS & DEBRA

BEVERLY HATLEY GRAH
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HX Base Yr

828 SW BLANTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,296 117.0000 95.94 124,338 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 110,661

1,296 1,296 110,661

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 40 40 1,600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2018 2018 3 75 4,200

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 37,500.00 37,500.00 18,750


